PI1ZZA
ARTISAN PREPARED THIN BASE WOOD OVEN PIZZA
Take-away orders add 20
Margarita @ 105
Italian herbs

East Coast Hawaiian & 115

pineapple, ham

Leela 115

cherry tomato, olives, potato,
jalapeno, leeks

Italian Bunny Chow 115

lamb curry, onion

Greek From California 115

feta, chicken, avocado, olives

The Hangover 115
bacon, onion, mushroom, cherry tomato
Even Stephen 115
feta, salami, avocado

Cluckie 115
chicken, mushroom

Half & Half 120

of any of the above

DESIGN YOUR OWN PIZZA
Margarita Base % 95
ADD TOPPINGS

Meat/Cheese 25 « Vegetables 19

Chilli and Garlic - free

WE SERVE AWARD WINNINC
CAFE JIRAN COFFEE

« Into Africa
* DeCaf

COFFEE

Espresso 33

espresso made with 18g of coffee

Americano 33

espresso topped with 150ml hot
water and a small jug of hot or cold milk

Italian Cappuccino 33

espresso, steamed milk foam

TEA
Rooibos Tea 33
Five Roses Tea 33
HOT CHOCOLATE
Hot Chocolate 50
CAKE
Carrot Cake 50

S

CRUSHES JUICES
MILKSHAKES

Chocolate
Chiller Crush

chocolate, banana, milo, milk, ice

Strawberry Crush
Pineapple Crush

Fresh Fruit Juices 350ml

fresh orange, fruit cocktail

Milkshakes

chocolate, fresh strawberries,

50

50
50
40

50

SHOOTERS

Jagermeister 25

Tequila - Gold, Silver, Black 27
Blow Job 35

coffee liqueur, Cape Velvet, cream

Bob Marley 45

peppermint liqueur, Cape Velvet,
red sambucca

Springbok 35

peppermint liqueur and Cape Velvet

Apple Sours 22
Strawberry Lips 22
Suitcase 35
Jack Daniels, lime

Caramel Vodka 25
Abelour S/Malt 85
Canary Shit 35
banana liqueur, Amarula, chocolate liqueur
Amarula Cream 20
After Shock 25

REGULAR EVENTS

Thursday

DJ 6 pmto 10 pm
Friday

DJ 6 pmto 10 pm
Saturday

Live music 3pmto5pm
Sunday

DJ 3pmto9pm

F,\\

BLUEDOLPHIN

East Coast Style

OPEN 7 DAYS

For information please contact
BLUE WATERS HOTEL
(031) 327 7000

Dress: Smart Casual

L&)

Like us on Facebook
www.facebook.com/bluedolphinbar

SELF SERVICE




COCKTAILS

Mojito 65

light rum, sugar, lime juice, mint, soda

Cosmopolitan 65

vodka, triple sec, lime juice, cranberry juice

Margarita (Shaken or Frozen) 65

tequila, triple sec, fresh lime juice

Daquiri (Strawberry) 65

rum, triple sec, lime juice, fresh fruits

Bahama Mama 65

Kahlua coffee, Stroh rum, lemon, pineapple,
Malibu, syrup

Long Island Iced Tea 80

vodka, gin, tequila, rum, triple sec, coke

Sex on'North'Beach 65

vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, grenadine

Real Pifa Colado 65

light rum, coconut milk, pineapple juice

Hurricane 65
Malibu rum, Captain Morgan, passion fruit,
orange juice, grenadine, syrup

Singapore Sling 65

gin, lemon, cherry liqueur, syrup

Sangria Jug (Red) 95

easy to drink, difficult to wake-up the next day!

CRAFT BEER
JB Brewing Co Jack Black's 55

excellent balance - bitter and malty sweet

MOCKTAILS
Miss Moneypenny 45

berries, grenadine, apple, orange juice

BRANDY

KWV 10Yr Brandy
Klipdrift Export
Klipdrift Premium
Richelieu

RUM

Bacardi Rum

Cap Morgan Black Rum
Cap Morgan Spiced Gold
Red Heart Rum

WHISKEY

Aberlour

Ballantines Whiskey
Bells

Chivas Regal

Chivas Regal Extra
Glenfiddich 12 yr
J&B

Jack Daniels
Jameson

Jameson Select Reserve
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Red

COGNAC

Hennessy Vs Cognac
Remy Martin VSOP

Gin
Tanqueray Gin

Bombay Saphire Gin
Gordons Gin

VODKA

Absolut Vodka
Smirnoff Vodka

LIQUEUR

Malibu
Southern Comfort

25ml

30
2%
51
48

25ml

29
26
26
23

25ml

87
29
27
38
42
55
27
32
39
52
45
28

25ml

50
90

25ml

30
34
22

25ml

25
22

25ml

20
25

750ml

675,00
495,00
1147,50
1080,00

750ml

652,50
585,00
585,00
517,50

750ml

1957,50
652,50
607,50
855,00
945,00

1237,50
607,50
720,00
877,50

1170,00

1012,50
630,00

750ml

1125,00
2025,00

750ml

675,00
765,00
495,00

750ml

562,50
495,00

750ml

450,00
562,50

WINES

WHITE

CHAMPAGNE
Moet & Chandon 1499

vibrant intensity of green apple, citrus fruit,
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

SPARKLING WINE
Le Domaine 199

lighter alcohols and a lively fruitiness on the palate

La Fleurette Rose 199

lively with hints of strawberry, plum & tropical fruit

SAUVIGNON BLANC
La Motte 239

distinctive tropical fruit & green flavours with
arich, generous palate

CHENIN BLANC

Ken Forrester Petit Chenin 179

dry, lively, zesty and eminently quaffable.
“summer fruit salad”

WHITE WINE BLENDS

SEMI SWEET
Ken Forrester Petit 179

a semi sweet moreish wine with flavours of melon
guava and pineapple. The finish is tangy with
irresistable honey notes

ROSE BLUSH
Nederberg Rose 179

a bright strawberry pink, clean, fruity refreshing
flavours aromas of candy floss and strawberry

HUBBLY ON ORDER
First Hire: R220
Refill: R110

O
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Enquire with your waiter about
available flavours

RED

CABERNET SAUVIGON

Ken Forrester 179

light hearted red with surprising depth due to the
Cabernet Sauvignon having spent time in wood

MERLOT
Excelsior 249

full and juicy with hints of plum and chocolate

|
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WINES %@ﬂ

BY THE GLASS U

Ken Forrester Petit Chenin 49

dry, lively, zesty and eminently quaffable,
“summer fruit salad” - Bottle R145

Ken Forrester

Cabernet Sauvignon 49
light hearted red with surprising depth due to the
Cabernet Sauvignon having spent time in wood

Bottle R145

Excelsior Merlot 55
full and juicy with hints of plum and chocolate
Bottle R145

Ken Forrester Petit 49
a semi sweet moreish wine with flavours of melon

guava and pineapple. The finish is tangy with irresistable
honey notes - Bottle R145

Nederberg Rose 49

a bright strawberry pink, clean, fruity refreshing flavours
aromas of candy floss and stawberry - Bottle R145

La Motte 55

distinctive tropical fruit & green flavours with
arich, generous palate - Bottle R175

Fast Coast Style

COFFEE
COCKTAILS
PIZZA

SELF SERVICE
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